V8 9/26/25

BEN GEREN SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION - 2025 FALL SEASON

COACHES ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING FOR SCHEDULE
CHANGES OR RAINOUTS POSTED AT CONCESSION & FACEBOOK

MEN COED

MONDAY TUESDAY
1- DAD BODS 21- SNAP CITY
2- TUBULAR TURTLES 22- F.AF.0O.
3- GAS HOUSE GANG 23- UMPIRE STRIKES BACK
4- TH3 GOON SQUAD 24- THE TRIBE
5- FLC 25- TIPS & NIPS
6- PITCH PLEASE 26- WHISKEY TANGO FT SMITH
7- 188TH WING REAPERS 27- POPPIN JOINTS
8- J.E. SYSTEMS 28- CODE BLUE CREW
9- NEXT UP 29- WESTARK WOMBATS
10- SUMMIT STORM 30- WOLF PACK
11- ABTECH 31 BREEDEN DODGE RAMS
12- L&B 32 STICKS & CHICKS

13- THUNDER POODLES
14- HARRY'S HOMIES

RAINOUTS WILL BE MADE UP THE FOLLOWING WEEK EITHER ON WED OR THURS .-
see Facebook for updates.



V10 10/13/25

Week 4 Field 4 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Field 9 Field 10
29-Sep| Mon | 6:30 M4y 2§13 v 8§ 9 v 12110 v 116 v 3 §F6:30
7:30 S0 TR N0 ES v A - oy R v 8730
8:30 4 v 14F1. v 7012 v 1235 vio131830
30-Sep| Tues | 6:30 26 v 25|24 v 31|22 v 29|27 v 28|6:30
7:30 25 v 30432 v 21129 v 24126y 23F730
8:30 30 v 2731 v 2132 v 22)28 v 23 E8:30
1-Oct| Wed | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
2-Oct| Thur | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
3-Oct| Fri |6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30

Week 5 Field 4 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Field 9 Field 10
6-Oct| Mon | 6:30 3 v 2014 v 86 v 10F5 v 1311 vi:1216:30
7:30 v 3T v 2511 v A3F14 v 18-V 430
8:30 7 v 1119 v 5010 v 4512 v 61830
7-Oct| Tues | 6:30 31 v 29121 v 28122 v 25327 v- 23}6:30
7:30 32 v 2521 v 3023 v. 24426 ;=208 7/:30
8:30 30 v 32|24 v 28)127 v 26|22 v 31]8:30
8-Oct| Wed | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
9-Oct| Thur | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
10-Oct| Fri | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30

Week 6 Field 4 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Field 9 Field 10
13-Oct| Mon | 6:30 Beew e 4 v 131 3 v 12011 v 10411 v 9 |6:30
7:30 Bl 7 v 413 v 14113 v 218 v 9730
8:30 1 v 11510 v 81 2 v 514 v 125830
14-Oct| Tues | 6:30 29 v 31§22 v 21123 v 24428 v 271630
7:30 30 v 28126 v 32123 v 22125 v: 24730
8:30 31 v 26]29 v 3025 v 21]27 v 32]8:30
15-Oct| Wed | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
16-Oct| Thur | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
17-Oct| Fri | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30

Played on
Fid 1

RAINOUT WILL BE MADE UP THE FOLLOWING WEEK ON A WED OR THURSDAY-See

Facebook for updates



V10 10/13/25

Week 7 Field 4 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Field 9 Field 10
20-Oct| Mon | 6:30 1 v 314 v 218 v 519 v 6]10 v 7 |6:30Rainoutfrom
7:30 4w 1412 v 13514 v 518 v 7 FE2 v 11 7:30) 29/22/2025
8:30 6 V. 3EY v 14110 v 131 vii124 8:30
22-Jul| Tues | 6:30 29 v 21|25 v 27|24 v 22|26 v 28]|6:30 Rainout from
7:30 27 v 32130 v 23|31 v 26]25 v 28]7:30] 9/23/2025
8:30 32- v 23129 v 30122 v 31]24 v 21]8:30
23-Jul| Wed | 6:30 : 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
24-Jul| Thur | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
25-Jull Fri | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
Week 8 Field 4 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Field 9 Field 10
28-Jul| Mon | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
29-Jul| Tues | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
30-Jul| Wed | 6:30 6:30
=30 7:30
8:30 8:30
31-Jul| Thur | 6:30 6:30
7:30 : ; 7:30
8:30 8:30
1-Aug| Fri | 6:30 6:30
7:30 730
8:30 8:30
Week 9 Field 4 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Field 9 Field 10
4-Aug| Mon | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
1-Jan| Tues | 6:30 6:30
o0 7:30
8:30 8:30
1-Jan| Wed | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
1-Jan| Thur | 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 8:30
1-Jan| Fri |6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30
8:30 . 8:30

RAINOUT WILL BE MADE UP THE FOLLOWING WEEK ON A WED OR THURSDAY-See
Facebook for updates FOS,



